
Form No. Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

772 Muhammad Mustajab ul hassan Muhammad Ishaq 68.05

51 Taaha Rehman Abdul Rehman 68.02

797 Muammad Yadish Muhammad Boota 67.99

53 Muhammad Waleed Rahat Ali 67.75

36 Asad Waris Muhammad Waris 67.64

55 Anood Shahbaz Akhtar 67.61

900 Hamza Ali Mubashir Ali 67.35

102 Tayyaba Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar 67.23

86 Aqeel Shahid Shahid Mehmood 67.19

539 Muhammad Adil Muhammad Naeem 67.13

120 Muhammad Umar Latif Muhammad Latif 66.89

424 Muhammad Amel Imtiaz Ahmad 66.82

91 Majid Liaqat Liaqat Ali Khan 66.57

601 Syed wajeeh Haider naqvi Syed Amjad Hussain Naqvi 66.51

69 Abid Saleem Saleem Akhtar 66.4115
Note: Sucessful candidates are required to come with original documents to receive fee challan                                                                                                                                                                                

9

10

11

12

13

14

8

Faculty: Faculty of Computing & Information Technology

Fee Submission Deadline: 02-12-2022

Sr. #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

UNIVERSITY OF NAROWAL
ADMISSION FALL - 2022

EVENING/SELF 

SUPPORTING 

PROGRAM

Programme: BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

Department: Department of Computer Science & IT

3RD MERIT LIST


