

## UNIVERSITY OF NAROWAL

**ADMISSION FALL - 2022** 



## 3RD MERIT LIST

 Programme:
 BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

 Department:
 Department of Computer Science & IT

 Faculty:
 Faculty of Computing & Information Technology

Fee Submission Deadline: <u>02-12-2022</u>

Sr.#	Form No.	Applicant Name	Father Name	Aggregate
1	772	Muhammad Mustajab ul hassan	Muhammad Ishaq	68.05
2	51	Taaha Rehman	Abdul Rehman	68.02
3	797	Muammad Yadish	Muhammad Boota	67.99
4	53	Muhammad Waleed	Rahat Ali	67.75
5	36	Asad Waris	Muhammad Waris	67.64
6	55	Anood	Shahbaz Akhtar	67.61
7	900	Hamza Ali	Mubashir Ali	67.35
8	102	Tayyaba Ghaffar	Abdul Ghaffar	67.23
9	86	Aqeel Shahid	Shahid Mehmood	67.19
10	539	Muhammad Adil	Muhammad Naeem	67.13
11	120	Muhammad Umar Latif	Muhammad Latif	66.89
12	424	Muhammad Amel	Imtiaz Ahmad	66.82
13	91	Majid Liaqat	Liaqat Ali Khan	66.57
14	601	Syed wajeeh Haider naqvi	Syed Amjad Hussain Naqvi	66.51
15	69	Abid Saleem	Saleem Akhtar	66.41
Note: Sucessful candidates are required to come with original documents to receive fee challan				